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Staff email address & Job Titles 

Mrs B Arrowsmith Beata.Arrowsmith@mrc-academy.org  Administrator (Exams/Data) 

Mr A Banbury Adrian.Banbury@mrc-academy.org  Assistant Premises Officer 

Mrs S Banbury Sarah.Banbury@mrc-academy.org Principal’s Personal Assistant/Office Manager 

Mrs K Bartlett kim.bartlett@mrc-academy.org  General Learning Mentor 

Ms T Bedford Tracey.Bedford@mrc-academy.org  Curriculum Leader Art, Design & Technology 

Mrs J Beesley Jayne.Beesley@mrc-academy.org  Safeguarding Coordinator 

Miss K Belben Katherine.Belben@mrc-academy.org  Teacher of English 

Mrs J Bell Jenny.Bell@mrc-academy.org  Teacher of Mathematics/Key Stage Coordinator 

Mr R Bentley Richard.Bentley@mrc-academy.org Subject Leader of Physical Education 

Mr J Boyt Jamie.Boyt@mrc-academy.org  Teacher of Mathematics 

Ms C Brewer Chloe.Brewer@mrc-academy.org  
<chloe.brewer@mrc-academy.org> 

Teacher of Science  

Mrs N Bridger-Pescott Naomi.Pescott@mrc-academy.org Teacher of English 

Mrs S-J Brierley Sarah-Jayne.Brierley@mrc-academy.org  Art, Design & Technology Technician 

Dr A Brown Alastair.Brown@mrc-academy.org Key stage 5 Coordinator Mathematics/ Teacher of Mathematics 

Mr R Burton Roger.Burton@mrc-academy.org Assistant Principal Key Stage 5/Teacher of Mathematics 

Miss A Buckenham Abigail.Buckenham@mrc-academy.org  Teacher of Performing Arts 

Ms R Bush Rebecca.Bush@mrc-academy.org SEND Administrator/ Clerk to the Local Governing Body 

Mrs  N Capes Nicky.Capes@mrc-academy.org  General Learning Mentor 

Mrs B Carver Bridget.Carver@mrc-academy.org Deputy SEND 

Mrs K Chard Katherine.Chard@mrc-academy.org   College Business Manager 

Miss C Charpentier Cecile.Charpentier@mrc-academy.org Head of Modern Foreign Languages/Lead Practitioner Whole College 

Ms T Cheal Toni.Cheal@mrc-academy.org   Administrator (Administration/Reception) 

Mrs  C Childs Christine.Childs@mrc-academy.org  Subject Leader of Business Studies 

Mrs J Clarke Jacqueline.Clarke@mrc-academy.org  Teacher of English 

Mrs H Clayton Hannah.Clayton@mrc-academy.org  Administrator (Finance & HR) 

Mr  C Clements Jack.Clements@mrc-academy.org  Head of House Year 9 

Mr B Cooke Benjamin.Cooke@mrc-academy.org Co-Director Science 

Mr M Coombes Matthew.Coombes@mrc-academy.org  Teacher of Science 

Miss E Cooper Ella.Cooper@mrc-academy.org  General Learning Mentor 

Mrs S Courtney-Bulbeck Suzanne.Courtney-Bulbeck@mrc-academy.org Teacher of Religion & Philosophy 

Mrs C Craske Chloe.Craske@mrc-academy.org  Study Supervisor 

Ms K Croxford Kate.Croxford@mrc-academy.org  Lead Technician 

Mr D Davies Danny.Davies@mrc-academy.org  Teacher of History 

Mr R Dean Richard.Dean@mrc-academy.org  Teacher of Science 

Mr C Denyer Clifford.Denyer@mrc-academy.org  ICT Support Services Manager 

Mrs C Dickens Claire.Dickens@mrc-academy.org Assistant Principal/Designated Safeguarding Lead/Behaviour & Inclusion/Teacher of Physical Education 

  

Please be aware that we can only expect staff email accounts to be monitored Monday to Friday during staff working hours, term 

time only.  During term time we will endeavour to respond to your email within 5 working days.  Thank you for your understanding. 
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Miss S Donoso Soledad.Donoso@mrc-academy.org  Examinations Officer 

Mrs G Down Gemma.Down@mrc-academy.org  Head of House Year 11 

Mrs  G Dyall Georgie.Dyall@mrc-academy.org  
<georgie.dyall@mrc-academy.org> 

Administrator (Student Reception/Administrator) 

Mr S Edwards Principal@mrc-academy.org Principal 

Mr  B Elliott Ben.Elliott@mrc-academy.org  Teacher of Science/STEM Coordinator 

Miss A Ellis-Saunders Abbie.Ellis@mrc-academy.org  Teacher of Mathematics 

Mrs A Emery Ayanna.Emery@mrc-academy.org  Teacher of Food Technology  

Mr P Etherington Paul.Etherington@mrc-academy.org  Premises Manager 

Mrs H Evans Heide.Evans@mrc-academy.org  Deputy Director English 

Miss M Fay Michaela.Fay@mrc-academy.org Teacher of English  

Mr N Feltimo Nicholas.Feltimo@mrc-academy.org  Administrator (First Aid/Student Reception) 

Mrs E Ferguson Emma.Ferguson@mrc-academy.org  Director of SENCO 

Mrs A Fil Anastasiia.Fil@mrc-academy.org  EAL Learning Mentor (Ukrainian speaking) 

Miss C Ford Catherine.Ford@mrc-academy.org  Teacher of Art and Textiles 
 Mr A Fowler Alan.Fowler@mrc-academy.org  Assistant Premises Officer 

Mrs J Gibbs Janet.Gibbs@mrc-academy.org Administrator (Communications) 

Mrs E Glue Emma.Glue@mrc-academy.org  Specialised Learning Mentor: Physical disability, visual impairment & EAL 

Mrs H Good Hayley.Good@mrc-academy.org  Teacher of Modern Foreign Languages 

Miss C Greet Chloe.Greet@mrc-academy.org  
<chloe.greet@mrc-academy.org>  

Administrator (Reception/Administrator) 

Mr A Hancock Aaron.Hancock@mrc-academy.org Teacher of PE & Science/Sports Co-ordinator/Head of Woolf House/Leader of Enrichment 

Mr C Harris Colin.Harris@mrc-academy.org Subject Leader of History/Head of Tennyson 

Mrs S Hastings Simone.Hastings@mrc-academy.org  Learning Resource Centre Manager 

Mrs M Hathaway Madeline.Hathaway@mrc-academy.org Administrator (Partnership & Transition) 

Miss S Hayter Sophie.Hayter@mrc-academy.org  General Learning Mentor 

Mr A Hayward Andrew.Hayward@mrc-academy.org Teacher of Photography 

Mr R Hickman Robert.Hickman@mrc-academy.org Teacher of History/ Head of Kipling House  

Miss R Higgins Rebecca.Higgins@mrc-academy.org Subject Leader Psychology & Sociology/Teacher of Religion & Philosophy 

Mr R Hodd-Jarvis Ryan.HoddJarvis@mrc-academy.org  Science Technician 

Mr S Hodges Connor.Hodges@mrc-academy.org  Teacher of MFL 

Mr S Hills 
 

Simon.Hills@mrc-academy.org Director of Behaviour/Teacher of Physical Education & Geography 

Mrs C Houghton-Wilson Carolynne.Houghton-Wilson@mrc-academy.org  Administrator (College Attendance & Family Support) 

Miss I Howard Isobel.Howard@mrc-academy.org  Teacher of Physical Education 

Mr S Hudson Stephen.Hudson@mrc-academy.org  MIS & Data Manager 

Ms C Janes Charmaine.Janes@mrc-academy.org  Senior Science Technician 

Dr S Jessop Sarah.Jessop@mrc-academy.org Senior Vice Principal/ Leadership & Standards/Teacher of Mathematics 

Miss A  Jones Anne-Marie.Jones@mrc-academy.org Lead Practitioner Literacy/ Teacher of English 

   

mailto:soledad.donoso@mrc-academy.org
mailto:Gemma.Down@mrc-academy.org
mailto:Georgie.Dyall@mrc-academy.org
mailto:Principal@mrc-academy.org
mailto:Ben.Elliott@mrc-academy.org
mailto:Abbie.Ellis@mrc-academy.org
mailto:Ayanna.Emery@mrc-academy.org
mailto:Paul.Etherington@mrc-academy.org
mailto:Heide.Evans@mrc-academy.org
mailto:Michaela.Fay@mrc-academy.org
mailto:Nicholas.Feltimo@mrc-academy.org
mailto:Emma.Ferguson@mrc-academy.org
mailto:Anastasiia.Fil@mrc-academy.org
mailto:Catherine.Ford@mrc-academy.org
mailto:Alan.Fowler@mrc-academy.org
mailto:Janet.Gibbs@mrc-academy.org
mailto:Emma.Glue@mrc-academy.org
mailto:Hayley.Good@mrc-academy.org
mailto:Chloe.Greet@mrc-academy.org
mailto:Aaron.Hancock@mrc-academy.org
mailto:Colin.Harris@mrc-academy.org
mailto:Simone.Hastings@mrc-academy.org
mailto:Madeline.Hathaway@mrc-academy.org
mailto:Sophie.Hayter@mrc-academy.org
mailto:Andrew.Hayward@mrc-academy.org
mailto:Robert.Hickman@mrc-academy.org
mailto:Rebecca.Higgins@mrc-academy.org
mailto:Ryan.HoddJarvis@mrc-academy.org
mailto:Connor.Hodges@mrc-academy.org
mailto:Simon.Hills@mrc-academy.org
mailto:Carolynne.Houghton-Wilson@mrc-academy.org
mailto:Isobel.Howard@mrc-academy.org
mailto:Stephen.Hudson@mrc-academy.org
mailto:Charmaine.Janes@mrc-academy.org
mailto:Sarah.Jessop@mrc-academy.org
mailto:Anne-Marie.Jones@mrc-academy.org


 
 

                   Updated January 2025  

 Staff email address & Job Titles – page 3 

Ms S Jones Samantha.Jones@mrc-academy.org Administrator (Reception/Careers Administrator) 

Mrs A  Kinally Amy.Kinally@mrc-academy.org  Teacher of Art/Lead Practitioner 

Mr A Lamb Ashley.Lamb@mrc-academy.org  Head of House Year 7 

Mrs H Lavelle   Hollie.Lavelle@mrc-academy.org  Teacher of Design and Technology 

Mrs J Lawrence Julie.Lawrence@mrc-academy.org Director of Mathematics 
Mathematics Miss L Lee-Jones Lucy.Lee-Jones@mrc-academy.org  Head of House Year 10 

Mr P Lloyd Phillip.Lloyd@mrc-academy.org Vice Principal Culture & Character/Leadership Standards/Teacher of English 

Mrs F Lunskey Fiona.Lunskey@mrc-academy.org Assistant Principal Raising Standards /Teacher of Modern Foreign Languages 

Mr T Marshall Thomas.Marshall@mrc-academy.org  Teacher of Business Studies/Physical Education 

Mr H McClarnon Hugh.McClarnon@mrc-academy.org Premises Manager 

Mrs L Miles Lorraine.Miles@mrc-academy.org  General Learning Mentor 

Mrs K Mills Kirsty.Mills@mrc-academy.org  Teacher of Drama 

Mr M Misra Manu.Misra@mrc-academy.org Head of KS5 Geography 

Mrs K Murray-Killen Katy.Murray-Killen@mrc-academy.org  Subject Leader of Art  

Mrs L Naldrett Lucy.Naldrett@mrc-academy.org  General Learning Mentor 

Miss S-J   Neal Sarah-Jane.Neal@mrc-academy.org  Cover Supervisor 

Mrs K Norcross Karla.Norcross@mrc-academy.org Co-Director Science (Maternity Leave)  

Miss G O'Callaghan Georgina.O'Callaghan@mrc-academy.org   
 

Teacher of Science 

Mr  K   Odedra Kaushal.Odedra@mrc-academy.org  KS3 Computer Lead 

Mrs A   Olivant 

 

Anne.Olivant@mrc-academy.org  General Learning Mentor 

Mr J Ovett Joe.Ovett@mrc-academy.org  Teacher of Science/Head of Austen 

Ms L Owoh Lucy.Owoh@mrc-academy.org Vice Principal Curriculum/Teacher of English 

Mrs N Parsons Natasha.Parsons@mrc-academy.org Director of English 

Mrs L Perides Laura.Perides@mrc-academy.org Administrator (HR/SLT) 

Mr C Perrin Colin.Perrin@mrc-academy.org  Assistant Premises Officer 

Mrs E Pickett Liz.Pickett@mrc-academy.org Alternative Provision Coordinator 

Mr J Pitkin Jeremy.Pitkin@mrc-academy.org  Director of Digital Learning 

Ms J Purser Joanne.Purser@mrc-academy.org Reprographics (part-time) 

Mr M Puttock Michael.Puttock@mrc-academy.org Director of Key Stage 5/Teacher of Science 

Miss H Rae Hayley.Rae@mrc-academy.org  Deputy Director Key Stage 5/Teacher of Business Studies  

Mrs C Rampton Cecile.Rampton@mrc-academy.org Teacher of Modern Foreign Languages & Dance 

Mrs G Ranson Gemma.Ranson@mrc-academy.org Teacher of Mathematics 

Miss H Reynolds Hannah.Reynolds@mrc-academy.org 
Lauren.Richardson@mrc-academy.org 

Teacher of Science 

Miss L Richardson Lauren.Richardson@mrc-academy.org  General Learning Mentor 

Mr J Roberts Jordan.Roberts@mrc-academy.org  Lead Practitioner: Professional Tutor/Teacher of Mathematics 

Mrs V Roberts Vania.Roberts@mrc-academy.org  Assistant Subject Leader of Geography 

Mr J Robinson John.Robinson@mrc-academy.org Subject Leader of Geography 

Mrs N Robson Nicola.Robson@mrc-academy.org  Administrator (Finance) 

Mrs H Rothwell Heidi.Rothwell@mrc-academy.org  Administrator (Attendance) 
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Mrs J Saffery Jackie.Saffery@mrc-academy.org  Attendance Team Leader 

Miss S Savill Keira.Savill@mrc-academy.org  General Learning Mentor 

Mr C Shadbolt Colin.Shadbolt@mrc-academy.org  IT Helpdesk Lead 

Mrs L Shadbolt Lisa.Shadbolt@mrc-academy.org Sixth Form Manager 12 & 13 

Mrs V Silverthorne Vivienne.Silverthorne@mrc-academy.org  Head of House Year 8  

Miss C Simmonds Chloe.Simmonds@mrc-academy.org  Teacher of Physical Education 

Mrs S Skinner Steph.Skinner@mrc-academy.org  Administrator (Home-College Liaison) 

Mr M Spearman Maxwell.Spearman1@mrc-academy.org  General Learning Mentor 

Mr R Spinner Roger.Spinner@mrc-academy.org Teacher of Music   

Mrs L Spooner Linda.Spooner@mrc-academy.org Deputy SEND 

Mr D Stevens Dan.Stevens@mrc-academy.org Teacher of Mathematics/Mathematics Online Platform Coordinator/Lead Practitioner: Teaching & Learning 

Mrs V Strachan Vikki.Strachan@mrc-academy.org Lead Practitioner: Deputy Professional Tutor / Subject Leader Drama 

Ms L Streak Lesley.Streak@mrc-academy.org Study Supervisor & Diary, Duties & Special Arrangements Manager 

Miss S Stubbings Scarlett.Stubbings@mrc-academy.org  Teacher of English 

Mrs  L Temple Lindsey.Temple@mrc-academy.org  General Learning Mentor 

Mr P Thompson Paul.Thompson@mrc-academy.org Director of Welfare/ Deputy Designated Safeguarding Lead /Teacher of Design & Technology & Physical Education 

Educational Miss S Tidbury Sally.Tidbury@mrc-academy.org Director of Teaching & Learning/Subject Leader of Music 

Miss I Tingle Isabel.Tingle@mrc-academy.org  Teacher of Science 

Mrs C Turley Claire.Turley@mrc-academy.org  General Learning Mentor 

Mr E Van Hoek Edgar.VanHoek@mrc-academy.org Assistant Principal Raising Standards 
/Teacher of Science Mr D Wallace David.Wallace@mrc-academy.org Teacher of Sociology 

Mrs L Wallis Leanne.Wallis@mrc-academy.org Director of Standards/ Subject Leader Religion & Philosophy 

Mrs A White Alicia.White@mrc-academy.org  Teacher of Science 

Mr K Wild Kevin.Wild@mrc-academy.org  Teacher of Modern Foreign Languages 

Mrs  J Wilkie Julie.Wilkie@mrc-academy.org  Teacher of English and Politics  

Mr A Witney Alexander.Witney@mrc-academy.org Teacher of Religion & Philosophy 
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